Duatlon Svitavy - Celkové, 06.08.2025

# Jméno
1 Stasa Matyas (2010)
2 malmk mikulas (2012)
3 lorenc martin (2011)
4 Slama Maxmilian (2013)
5 Stasa Samuel (2013)
6 Kalousova Agnese (2012)
7 Slamova Sofie (2013)
8 vavruska jirka (2010)
9 lorenc vojtich (2012)
10 kotala matlj (2012)
11 Sauerova veronika (2013)
12 netusil tipan (2012)
13 amalmkova bara (2010)
14 hartlova nela (2013)
15 stehmnska markita (2011)
16 vaskova nikola (2011)
17 kolmskova lucie (2011)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 16:26

Zemé
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
4SPORTS TEAM

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:16:33,00
00:16:51,00
00:16:54,00
00:17:12,00
00:17:18,00
00:17:20,00
00:17:57,00
00:18:14,00
00:18:41,00
00:18:53,00
00:19:21,00
00:19:23,00
00:20:34,00
00:20:37,00
00:20:59,00
00:21:49,00
00:23:15,00



