Duatlon Svitavy - Celkově, 06.08.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:16:33,00					
2	malmk mikulaš (2012)			00:16:51,00					
3	lorenc martin (2011)			00:16:54,00					
4	Sláma Maxmilián (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:12,00	_				-
5	Staša Samuel (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:18,00					
6	Kalousová Agnese (2012)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:20,00		<u></u>			_
7	Slámová Sofie (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:57,00					-
8	vavruška jirka (2010)			00:18:14,00					
9	lorenc vojtlch (2012)			00:18:41,00					
10	kotala matlj (2012)			00:18:53,00					
11	šauerová veronika (2013)			00:19:21,00					
12	netušil tlpan (2012)			00:19:23,00					
13	amalmkova bara (2010)			00:20:34,00					
14	hartlova nela (2013)			00:20:37,00					
15	stehmnska markita (2011)			00:20:59,00					
16	vaškova nikola (2011)			00:21:49,00					
17	kolmskova lucie (2011)			00:23:15,00					

Generováno dne 16.12.2025 16:26